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Rankings in Best JCR Category
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0.15 0.20 0.10 0.17 0.18 0.20 0.03 0.17 0.09 0.23 0.31 0.15
0.28 0.30 0.18 0.25 0.28 0.22 0.38 0.25 0.21 0.52 0.26 0.54
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0.22 0.47 0.52 0.83 0.60 1.15 0.50 0.60 0.52 0.14 0.25 0.22

0.60 0.72 0.45 1.63 1.92 0.52 3.14 6.95 0.75 0.27 0.88 0.55

The survey data shows the average cost per citation of journals in Clarivate Analytics Indexes (source: Library Journal Periodicals Price Survey 2018).

academic.oup.com/journals/collection ¥ @OUPLibraries



4 | OXFORD JOURNALS

Joining the Collection in 2019

American Journal of
Health-System Pharmacy

The journal of the
American Society

of Health-System
Pharmacists, AJHP
covers contemporary drug
therapy and pharmacy
practice innovations in
hospitals and health

=¥ | systems.

IMPACT FACTOR: 1.872
SCIE: PHARMACOLOGY & PHARMACY 185/261

The Economic
Journal

i This prestigious journal
BEGNOMIC of the Royal Economic
Society features wide-
reaching and innovative
....... papers in all areas of the
field.

IMPACT FACTOR: 2.946
SSCI: ECONOMICS 42/353

Insect Systematics and
Diversity

Ajournal of the
Entomological Society

of America, Insect
Systematics and Diversity
focuses on emerging
methods of research,

and utilizing novel
technologies or data types
in the study of insects.

INSECT SYSTEMATICS
AND DIVERSITY

¥ @OUPLibraries

The Auk:
Ornithological Advances

One of two journals of the
American Ornithological
Society, The Auk
advances knowledge of
bird species as well as
broad biological concepts
through studies of bird
species.

IMPACT FACTOR: 2.442
SCIE: ORNITHOLOGY 3/25

The Econometrics
Journal

- - This partner to The
Econometrics Economic Journal
~ provides cutting-edge
scholarship in
econometrics and
valuable contributions
to applied research in
economics.

DRFRD [:}

IMPACT FACTOR: 1.152
SCIE: STATISTICS & PROBABILITY 53/123

Integrative
Biology

. Integrative Biology
IBn&eg;;we is an innovative and

interdisciplinary journal
that features contributions
from the physical
sciences, cell engineering,
computation, imaging,
and mathematics.

IMPACT FACTOR: 3.294
SCIE: CELL BIOLOGY 98/190

The Condor:
Ornithological Applications

The Condor applies
scientific theory

and methods to

the conservation,
management, and
ecology of birds. It is
the world’s leading
ornithological journal by
Impact Factor.

IMPACT FACTOR: 2.722
SCIE: ORNITHOLOGY 1/25

Information and Inference:
A Journal of the IMA

A journal of the Institute
of Mathematics and its
Applications, Information
and Inference features
leading mathematical
knowledge for
understanding and using
Big Data.

SELECTED IN THE
EMERGING SOURCES CITATION INDEX

Journal of
Animal Science

-~ This journal of the

American Society of
Animal Science is a
leading journal in its

NE
o= N . yh ,
S field, providing essential
T

g

jemmitt ANIMAL SCIENCE

scholarship for animal
researchers.

IMPACT FACTOR: 1.714
SCIE: AGRICULTURE, DAIRY & ANIMAL SCIENCE
12/60

For further information visit:



Journal of Complex
Networks

The Journal of Complex
S5 luralor - Networks uses
AT = | mathematical reasoning
and graph modelling with
important applications
for scholars across
science, technology, and
engineering fields.

SELECTED IN THE
EMERGING SOURCES CITATION INDEX

Journal of Professions and
Organization

This is the leading title for
research on professional
organizations, including
their work, management,
and broader social and
economic role.

SELECTED IN THE
EMERGING SOURCES CITATION INDEX

Shakespeare
Quarterly

Published in partnership
with the Folger
Shakespeare Library,

the world’s largest
Shakespeare collection,
Shakespeare Quarterly is
the world’s leading journal
focusing on all aspects of
Shakespeare studies.

HAKESPEARE
UARTERLY

SELECTED IN THE
ARTS & HUMANITIES CITATION INDEX

Journal of Financial
Regulation

This journal features
international scholarship
with a unique focus on
the regulation of financial
markets and institutions,
including in emerging
markets.

SELECTED IN THE
EMERGING SOURCES CITATION INDEX

London Review of
International Law

This journal features
critical, reflective, and
cutting-edge scholarship,
especially in the theory,
history, and socio-legal
studies of international
law.

SELECTED IN THE
EMERGING SOURCES CITATION INDEX

Work, Aging and
Retirement

S This journal is the first

to focus solely on work,
aging, and retirement
issues. It has an
international perspective
and features research
from a variety of countries
@<= and regions.

Waork, Aging
and Retirement

SELECTED IN THE
EMERGING SOURCES CITATION INDEX

academic.oup.com/journals/collection
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Journal of Language
Evolution

This journal is highly
interdisciplinary, featuring
research that is relevant
to a wide range of
readers, in biology,
philosophy, computer
science, and more.

SELECTED IN THE
EMERGING SOURCES CITATION INDEX

Neuro-Oncology
Practice

This journal focuses

on the clinical aspects
of neuro-oncology for
practising clinicians and
healthcare specialists,
such as physicians,
physical or occupational
therapists, and palliative
care specialists.

Neuro-Oncobogy Practice

SELECTED IN THE
EMERGING SOURCES CITATION INDEX

Arts & Humanities Citation Index (A&HCI), Science Citation
Index Expanded (SCIE), Social Sciences Citation Index
(SSCI), and Emerging Sources Citation Index (ESCI) are
part of Web of Science by Clarivate Analytics.

Impact Factor and Ranking Source: 2017 Journal Citation
Reports® (Clarivate Analytics, 2018).

¥ @OUPLibraries



Subject Collections

Medicine Collection

The Medicine Collection is a comprehensive and highly influential resource of cutting-edge medical research. More than
30 titles are ranked in the top 10 journals of at least one JCR category. This includes Clinical Infectious Diseases and The
Journal of Infectious Diseases, two journals of the Infectious Diseases Society of America, which are ranked within the top
10 journals in Infectious Diseases. The Journals of Gerontology, Series A is ranked first in Gerontology.

Three journals of the European Society of Human Reproduction and Embryology are ranked first, second, and fourth in
Reproductive Biology. Human Reproduction Update is of special note, being ranked first in both Reproductive Biology and
Obstetrics & Gynecology.

The European Heart Journal is ranked first in Cardiac & Cardiovascular Systems with an Impact Factor of 23.425. It is
joined in the top 10 journals in this category by European Heart Journal — Cardiovascular Imaging. These are just two of
seven journals of the European Society of Cardiology that enhance the Medicine Collection by enabling better knowledge
and practice in cardiology worldwide.

Neuro-Oncology covers all areas in its field and is ranked in the top 10 journals in the JCR category of Clinical Neurology.
In 2019, it is joined in the Medicine Collection by another journal of the Society for Neuro-Oncology, Neuro-Oncology
Practice, which has a clear clinical focus. Our 2019 additions also include the American Journal of Health-System
Pharmacy, a widely respected title that covers contemporary drug therapy and pharmacy practice innovations.

Life Sciences Collection

Biochemistry to zoology, marine biology to microbiology — the Life Sciences Collection reveals the extraordinary scope of
life on our planet. Our diverse range of highly cited titles includes the Journal of Experimental Botany, just one of many
journals that are ranked within the top 10% of at least one JCR category.

The Life Sciences Collection includes five journals of the Federation of European Microbiological Societies (FEMS). This
includes FEMS Microbiology Reviews, which is ranked within the top 10 titles in Microbiology.

In 2019, our world-class biological sciences portfolio is enriched by Integrative Biology, a distinctive interdisciplinary
journal that pushes boundaries and opens up new areas of knowledge. 2019 additions also include the Journal of Animal
Science, providing essential scholarship for animal researchers worldwide. Two of the top three journals in Ornithology
also join in 2019, including the top-ranked title in this JCR category, The Condor: Ornithological Applications.

Humanities Collection

Our Humanities Collection features a wide range of specialized publications in history, philosophy, literature, linguistics,
religion, music, and the arts. Partnerships with many pre-eminent societies — including the Organization of American
Historians, the American Academy of Religion, and the Aristotelian Society — allow us to publish the latest and most
influential research in the humanities.

Oxford University Press has a legacy of being a leading publisher of bibles and dictionaries, and this reputation of top-
quality humanities publishing continues to the present day. The American Historical Review is now ranked first in History.
It is joined in the top 10 journals in this JCR category by the Journal of American History, History Workshop Journal, and
Past & Present. The Humanities Collection also includes Applied Linguistics, ranked third in Linguistics.

2019 sees the addition of Shakespeare Quarterly, the world-leading journal focusing on all aspects of Shakespeare
studies. Published in partnership with the Folger Shakespeare Library, this prestigious journal furthers this collection’s
influence in humanities studies worldwide.

¥ @OUPLibraries For further information visit:
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Social Sciences Collection

We work with prestigious scholars, societies, and associations — such as the International Studies Association, the
President and Fellows of Harvard College, and The World Bank — to produce many of the highest-quality journals across
the social sciences. For instance, the Journal of Public Administration Research and Theory is ranked in the top three
journals in two JCR categories: Political Science and Public Administration.

The Social Sciences Collection includes an exceptional and diverse selection in economics and finance, including five of
the top 20 journals in the JCR category of Economics. The Quarterly Journal of Economics is ranked first out of the 353
journals in this category. In 2019, The Economic Journal and The Econometrics Journal, two titles of the Royal Economic
Society, enhance this world-class economics portfolio.

The Social Science Collection comprises far-reaching, critical, and highly cited content for scholars and policy-makers
worldwide. It includes four journals of the International Communication Association, including two of the top 10 journals in
the JCR category of Communication. The Journal of Communication is ranked second in this category.

Mathematics & Physical Sciences Collection

The Mathematics & Physical Sciences Collection includes leading journals in the fields of pure and applied mathematics,
statistics, logic, computer science, astronomy, astrophysics, and medical physics. This collection encompasses a

wide array of journals in established fields, as well as emerging fields such as human-computer interaction. Briefings

in Bioinformatics and Bioinformatics are ranked second and third respectively in the JCR category of Mathematical &
Computational Biology.

Our partnerships with distinguished societies include seven journals of the Institute for Mathematics and its Applications
(IMA) that are included in this collection. Information and Inference, which joins in 2019, is a cutting-edge journal in the
field of data science and information theory, advancing mathematical knowledge of Big Data. This innovative journal of
the IMA is complemented by another 2019 addition to this collection, the Journal of Complex Networks, which appeals to
a wide readership, from mathematicians and computer scientists, to biologists and physicists.

Law Collection

The Law Collection is an essential resource for scholars and practitioners across the globe. Our partnerships with
prestigious legal organizations include Arbitration International, the official journal of the London Court of International
Arbitration. The Law Collection covers areas of legal scholarship such as commercial, economic, and refugee law, as well
as criminal justice.

Oxford University Press is the leading publisher of international law scholarship, and journals in the Law Collection reflect
this exceptional reputation. In 2019, our coverage of international law scholarship is enriched by the London Review of
International Law. Its critical scholarship, especially in the theory, history, and socio-legal studies of international law,
make it an excellent addition to this collection.

The Journal of Financial Regulation is a pioneering journal that covers both advanced economies and emerging markets.
It appeals to scholars in law and social sciences, as well as policy-makers, regulators, and practitioners worldwide.

academic.oup.com/journals/collection ¥ @OUPLibraries



Medicine Collection

Journal Title

Advances in Nutrition*

Aesthetic Surgery Journal

Age and Ageing

Alcohol and Alcoholism

American Journal of Clinical Nutrition, The*
American Journal of Clinical Pathology
American Journal of Epidemiology’
American Journal of Health-System Pharmacy (new)
American Journal of Hypertension
Annals of Behavioral Medicine

Annals of Oncology

Annals of Work Exposures and Health
Archives of Clinical Neuropsychology
Brain

British Journal of Social Work, The
British Medical Bulletin
Carcinogenesis

Cardiovascular Research

Cerebral Cortex

Chemical Senses

Children & Schools

6.853
2.824
4.013
2.368
6.549
2.413
4.322
1.872
3.046
3.118
13.930
1.615
1.590
10.848
1.746
3.356
5.072
6.290
6.308
3.235

Christian bioethics: Non-Ecumenical Studies in Medical Morality

Clinical Infectious Diseases

Diseases of the Esophagus

Endocrine Reviews*

Endocrinology*

EP Europace

Epidemiologic Reviews

European Heart Journal?

European Heart Journal — Cardiovascular Imaging

European Heart Journal — Cardiovascular Pharmacotherapy
European Heart Journal — Quality of Care & Clinical Outcomes

European Heart Journal Supplements
European Journal of Cardio-Thoracic Surgery
European Journal of Orthodontics

European Journal of Public Health

Family Practice

Gerontologist, The

Glycobiology

Health & Social Work

Health Education Research

Health Policy and Planning

Health Promotion International

Human Molecular Genetics

Human Reproduction

Human Reproduction Update

Inflammatory Bowel Diseases

Interacting with Computers

International Health

International Immunology

International Journal for Quality in Health Care
International Journal of Epidemiology
Japanese Journal of Clinical Oncology

JNCI: Journal of the National Cancer Institute®
JNCI Monographs

Journal of Analytical Toxicology

Journal of Antimicrobial Chemotherapy
Journal of Burn Care & Research

Journal of Clinical Endocrinology & Metabolism, The*
Journal of Crohn’s and Colitis

¥ @OUPLibraries

9.117
2.702
15.545
3.961
5.231
7.583

23.425

8.336

0.418
3.504
2.033
2.782
1.675
4.078
3.664
1.115
1.479
2.420
1.866
4.902
4.990
11.852
4.347
0.809
1.797
5.189
2.554
8.360
2.370
11.238

2.599
5.217
1.923
5.789
6.637

113

TITLES

Journal Title

Journal of Deaf Studies and Deaf Education 1.611
Journal of Infectious Diseases, The 5.186
Journal of Medical Entomology 1.968
Journal of Medicine & Philosophy, The 0.854
Journal of Music Therapy 1.694
Journal of Neuropathology & Experimental Neurology 3.490
Journal of Nutrition, The* 4.398
Journal of Pediatric Psychology 2.412
Journal of Public Health 1.670
Journal of the American Medical Informatics Association 4.270
Journal of the History of Medicine and Allied Sciences 0.500
Journal of the Pediatric Infectious Diseases Society 2.456
Journal of Travel Medicine 1.800
Journal of Tropical Pediatrics 1.187
Journals of Gerontology, The — Series A:

Biological Sciences & Medical Sciences 4.902
Journals of Gerontology, The — Series B:

Psychological Sciences & Social Sciences 3.054
Laboratory Medicine 1.222
Mathematical Medicine and Biology: A Journal of the IMA 1.628
Medical Law Review 1.103
Medical Mycology 2.799
MHR: Basic Science of Reproductive Medicine 3.449
Microscopy 1.625
Military Medicine 0.782
Molecular Biology and Evolution 10.217
Music Therapy Perspectives
Mutagenesis 2.840
Nephrology Dialysis Transplantation 4.602
Neuro-Oncology 9.384
Neuro-Oncology Practice (new)

Neurosurgery 4.475
Nicotine & Tobacco Research 4.293
Nutrition Reviews 5.788
Occupational Medicine 1.482
Operative Neurosurgery 1.670
Paediatrics & Child Health 2.348
Pain Medicine 2.782
Pathogens and Disease 2.337
Physical Therapy 2.587
Protein Engineering, Design and Selection 1.881
Public Health Ethics 1.083
Public Policy & Aging Report*

QJM: An International Journal of Medicine 3.204
Radiation Protection Dosimetry 0.822
Rheumatology 5.245
Schizophrenia Bulletin 6.944
SLEEP 5.135
Social History of Medicine 0.473
Social Work 1.667
Social Work Research 1.000
Toxicological Sciences 4.181
Transactions of the Royal Society of

Tropical Medicine & Hygiene 2.820
Translational Behavioral Medicine 2.521

Work, Aging and Retirement (new)

"Includes access to Epidemiologic Reviews

2Includes access to European Heart Journal Supplements

3Includes access to JNCI Monographs

“New to this subject collection in 2019 (already in Social Sciences)

*Not available within this collection in Japan. Please contact us for more information.

For further information visit:



Life Sciences Collection

Journal Title

Acta Biochimica et Biophysica Sinica
Alcohol and Alcoholism

American Entomologist

American Journal of Clinical Pathology

American Journal of Health-System Pharmacy (new)

Annals of Botany

Annals of the Entomological Society of America
Annals of Work Exposures and Health

Auk, The: Ornithological Advances (new)
Behavioral Ecology

Bioinformatics

Biological Journal of the Linnean Society
Biology of Reproduction

BioScience

Botanical Journal of the Linnean Society
Brain

Briefings in Bioinformatics

Briefings in Functional Genomics
Carcinogenesis

Cerebral Cortex

Chemical Senses

Condor, The: Ornithological Applications (new)
Endocrine Reviews*

Endocrinology*

Environmental Entomology

Environmental History

European Review of Agricultural Economics
FEMS Microbiology Ecology

FEMS Microbiology Letters

FEMS Microbiology Reviews

FEMS Yeast Research

Forest Science

Forestry: An International Journal of Forest Research
Gerontologist, The

Glycobiology

Human Molecular Genetics

Human Reproduction

ICES Journal of Marine Science

ILAR Journal

Insect Systematics and Diversity (new)

2.224
2.368

2.413
1.872
3.646
1.558
1.615
2.442
3.347
5.481
2.532
3.184
5.876
3.124
10.848
6.302
3.783
5.072
6.308
3.235
2.722
15.545
3.961
1.661
0.696
1.667
3.495
1.735
11.392
2.609
1.364
2.638
4.078
3.664
4.902
4.990
2.906
2.619

*Not available within this collection in Japan. Please contact us for more information.

academic.oup.com/journals/collection
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Journal Title

Integrative and Comparative Biology

Integrative Biology (new)

International Immunology

Journal of Analytical Toxicology

Journal of Animal Science (new)

Journal of Applied Poultry Research, The

Journal of Biochemistry, The

Journal of Chromatographic Science

Journal of Clinical Endocrinology & Metabolism, The*

Journal of Crustacean Biology

Journal of Economic Entomology

Journal of Experimental Botany

Journal of Forestry

Journal of Heredity

Journal of Mammalogy

Journal of Medical Entomology

Journal of Molluscan Studies

Journal of Neuropathology & Experimental Neurology

Journal of Petrology

Journal of Plankton Research

Journal of Plant Ecology

Journals of Gerontology, The — Series A:
Biological Sciences & Medical Sciences

Journals of Gerontology, The — Series B:
Psychological Sciences & Social Sciences

Mammalian Species

MHR: Basic Science of Reproductive Medicine

Microscopy

Molecular Biology and Evolution

Mutagenesis

Pathogens and Disease

Plant & Cell Physiology

Poultry Science

Protein Engineering, Design and Selection

Research Evaluation

Systematic Biology

Toxicological Sciences

Tree Physiology

Zoological Journal of the Linnean Society

/7

TITLES

2.751
3.294
5.189
2.599
1.714
1.064
2.350
1.037
5.789
1.119
1.936
5.354
2.675
2.574
2.139
1.968
1.483
3.490
4.100
1.897
1.937

4.902

3.054

3.449
1.625
10.217
2.840
2.337
4.059
2.216
1.881
2.449
8.523
4.181
3.389
2.685

¥ @OUPLibraries



Humaniti

llection

Journal Title

Adaptation

American Historical Review, The 1.730
American Literary History

Analysis

Applied Linguistics 3.225
Avristotelian Society Supplementary Volume

British Journal for the Philosophy of Science, The 2.053
British Journal of Aesthetics, The

Cambridge Quarterly, The

Christian bioethics: Non-Ecumenical Studies in Medical Morality
Classical Receptions Journal

Contemporary Women'’s Writing

Digital Scholarship in the Humanities 0.563
Diplomatic History 0.405
Early Music

ELT Journal 1.276
English Historical Review, The 0.418
English: Journal of the English Association

Environmental History 0.696
Essays in Criticism

European Review of Economic History 1.023
Forum for Modern Language Studies

French History 0.104

French Studies'
French Studies Bulletin: A Quarterly Supplement

German History 0.541
History Workshop Journal 0.917
Holocaust and Genocide Studies

Interacting with Computers 0.809
International Journal of Lexicography 0.971
ISLE: Interdisciplinary Studies in Literature and Environment

Journal of American History, The 1.032

Journal of Church & State

Journal of Design History

Journal of Hindu Studies, The

Journal of Islamic Studies

Journal of Language Evolution (new)

Journal of Medicine & Philosophy, The 0.854
Journal of Music Therapy 1.694
Journal of Semantics 1.500

"Includes access to French Studies Bulletin: A Quarterly Supplement

Journal Title

Journal of Semitic Studies

Journal of Social History

Journal of the American Academy of Religion
Journal of the History of Collections

Journal of the History of Medicine and Allied Sciences
Journal of Theological Studies, The

Journal of Victorian Culture

Leo Baeck Institute Year Book, The

Library, The

Literary Imagination

Literature and Theology

MELUS: Multi-Ethnic Literature of the United States
Military Medicine

Mind

Modern Judaism: A Journal of Jewish Ideas and Experience
Monist, The

Music & Letters

Music Theory Spectrum

Music Therapy Perspectives

Musical Quarterly, The

Notes & Queries

OAH Magazine of History?

Opera Quarterly, The

Oral History Review, The

Oxford Art Journal

Oxford Journal of Law and Religion

Past & Present

Philosophia Mathematica

Philosophical Quarterly, The

Proceedings of the Aristotelian Society

Public Health Ethics

Review of English Studies, The

Screen

Shakespeare Quarterly (new)

Social History of Medicine

Twentieth Century British History

Western Historical Quarterly, The

Year’s Work in Critical and Cultural Theory, The
Year’s Work in English Studies, The

20AH Magazine of History ceased publication in 2013. Content from 1996-2013 is included in this collection at no extra charge.

¥ @OUPLibraries
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TITLES

0.500

0.543

0.782

0.759

0.913
0.438

1.083

0.473

For further information visit:



Social Sciences Collection

Journal Title

African Affairs

Alcohol and Alcoholism

American Journal of Agricultural Economics
Applied Economic Perspectives and Policy
British Journal of Criminology, The

British Journal of Social Work, The
Cambridge Journal of Economics
Cambridge Journal of Regions, Economy and Society
CESifo Economic Studies

Children & Schools

Chinese Journal of International Politics, The
Communication Theory

Communication, Culture & Critique
Community Development Journal
Contributions to Political Economy
Econometrics Journal, The (new)
Economic Journal, The (new)

Economic Policy

European Review of Agricultural Economics
European Sociological Review

Foreign Policy Analysis

Health & Social Work

Human Communication Research

Industrial and Corporate Change
Interacting with Computers

International Affairs

International Journal of Public Opinion Research
International Journal of Transitional Justice
International Political Sociology
International Relations of the Asia-Pacific
International Studies Perspectives
International Studies Quarterly

International Studies Review

Journal of African Economies

Journal of Antitrust Enforcement

Journal of Church & State

Journal of Communication

Journal of Consumer Research

Journal of Deaf Studies and Deaf Education
Journal of Economic Geography

Journal of Financial Econometrics

Journal of Financial Regulation (new)

academic.oup.com/journals/collection

2.500
2.368
2.457
1.246
2.464
1.746
2.070
3.968
0.831

1.813
2.733
0.569
0.750

1.152
2.946
2.879
1.667
2.726
1.386
1.115
2.364
2.198
0.809
2.952
1.417
1.625
2.244
0.906
1.034
2.148
1.631
0.821

3.729
3.535
1.611
3.453
1.686

Journal Title

Journal of Global Security Studies

Journal of Human Rights Practice

Journal of Islamic Studies

Journal of Language Evolution (new)

Journal of Law, Economics, & Organization, The

Journal of Professions and Organization (new)

Journal of Public Administration Research and Theory

Journal of Refugee Studies

Journal of Survey Statistics and Methodology

Journal of the European Economic Association

Journals of Gerontology, The — Series B:
Psychological Sciences & Social Sciences

Migration Studies

Modern Judaism: A Journal of Jewish Ideas and Experience

Oxford Economic Papers

Oxford Review of Economic Policy

Parliamentary Affairs

Perspectives on Public Management and Governance

Public Opinion Quarterly

Public Policy & Aging Report

Publius: The Journal of Federalism

Quarterly Journal of Economics, The

Refugee Survey Quarterly

Research Evaluation

Review of Asset Pricing Studies, The

Review of Corporate Finance Studies, The

Review of Economic Studies, The

Review of Environmental Economics and Policy

Review of Finance

Review of Financial Studies, The

Science and Public Policy

Social Forces

Social Politics

Social Problems

Social Science Japan Journal

Social Work

Social Work Research

Socio-Economic Review

Sociology of Religion

Work, Aging and Retirement (new)

World Bank Economic Review, The

World Bank Research Observer, The

33

TITLES

0.948

3.907
1.404

2.975

3.054
1.256

0.917
1.444
1.163

2.000

1.392
7.863

2.449

4.455
4.419
2.023
4.270
1.368
2.156
1.218
2.071
0.500
1.667
1.000
3.016
1.556

1.797
2.000

¥ @OUPLibraries



Acta Biochimica et Biophysica Sinica

Astronomy & Geophysics

Bioinformatics

Biometrika

Biostatistics

Briefings in Bioinformatics

Computer Journal, The

Geophysical Journal International

IMA Journal of Applied Mathematics

IMA Journal of Management Mathematics

IMA Journal of Mathematical Control and Information
IMA Journal of Numerical Analysis

Information and Inference: A Journal of the IMA (new)
Interacting with Computers

International Journal of Law and Information Technology
International Mathematics Research Notices

ITNOW

Journal of Complex Networks (new)

"Includes access to Monthly Notices of the Royal Astronomical Society: Letters

¥ @OUPLibraries

2.224
0.291
5.481
1.669
1.504
6.302
0.792
2.528
1.369
1.277
1.358
1.837

0.809

1.145

Journal of Logic and Computation

Journal of Petrology

Law, Probability & Risk

Logic Journal of the IGPL

Mathematical Medicine and Biology: A Journal of the IMA
Microscopy

Molecular Biology and Evolution

Monthly Notices of the Royal Astronomical Society’
Monthly Notices of the Royal Astronomical Society: Letters
Philosophia Mathematica

Publications of the Astronomical Society of Japan
Quarterly Journal of Mathematics, The

Quarterly Journal of Mechanics & Applied Mathematics, The
Radiation Protection Dosimetry

Research Evaluation

Science and Public Policy

Teaching Mathematics and its Applications

TITLES

0.740
4.100
1.516
0.449
1.628
1.625
10.217
5.194

0.438
2.244
0.776
0.972
0.822
2.449
1.368

For further information visit:



Law Collection

Journal Title

American Journal of Comparative Law, The
American Journal of Jurisprudence, The

American Journal of Legal History

American Law and Economics Review

Arbitration International

British Journal of Criminology, The

British Yearbook of International Law, The

Capital Markets Law Journal

Chinese Journal of Comparative Law, The
Chinese Journal of International Law

Current Legal Problems

European Journal of International Law

Human Rights Law Review

ICSID Review — Foreign Investment Law Journal
Industrial Law Journal

International Data Privacy Law

International Journal of Constitutional Law (I:CON)
International Journal of Law and Information Technology
International Journal of Law, Policy and the Family
International Journal of Refugee Law

International Journal of Transitional Justice
Jerusalem Review of Legal Studies

Journal of Antitrust Enforcement

Journal of Church & State

academic.oup.com/journals/collection

1.659
0.800
1.186

1.118

0.429

1.625

Journal Title

Journal of Competition Law & Economics
Journal of Conflict & Security Law

Journal of Environmental Law

Journal of European Competition Law & Practice
Journal of Financial Regulation (new)
Journal of Human Rights Practice

Journal of Intellectual Property Law & Practice
Journal of International Criminal Justice

Journal of International Dispute Settlement
Journal of International Economic Law

Journal of Law, Economics, & Organization, The
Journal of World Energy Law & Business

Law, Probability & Risk

London Review of International Law (new)
Medical Law Review

Oxford Journal of Law and Religion

Oxford Journal of Legal Studies

Policing: A Journal of Policy and Practice
Reports of Patent, Design and Trade Mark Cases
Statute Law Review

Trusts & Trustees

Uniform Law Review

Yearbook of European Law

Yearbook of International Environmental Law

48

TITLES

0.991
1.843
0.948
0.400
1.516
1.103

1.231

¥ @OUPLibraries



Oxford University Press

supports Open Access

OUP publishes more than 50 titles that are fully Open Access and therefore freely available online:

Journal Title Impact Factor : Journal Title Impact Factor
Aesthetic Surgery Journal Open Forum (new) JNCI Cancer Spectrum

Animal Frontiers Journal of Cybersecurity

Antibody Therapeutics (new) : Journal of Geophysics and Engineering' (new) 1.411
AoB PLANTS 2.821 Journal of Hip Preservation Surgery

Arthropod Management Tests Journal of Insect Science 1.324
Biology Methods and Protocols Journal of Integrated Pest Management

Bioscience Horizons Journal of Law and the Biosciences

Clean Energy Journal of Legal Analysis 1.545
Clinical Kidney Journal Journal of Molecular Cell Biology? (new) 5.595
Conservation Physiology 3.460 Journal of Radiation Research 2.031
Current Developments in Nutrition Journal of Surgical Case Reports

Current Zoology 2.393 Journal of the Canadian Association of Gastroenterology

Database 3.978 Journal of the Endocrine Society

DNA Research 5.415 Journal of Urban Ecology

Environmental Epigenetics Neuroscience of Consciousness

European Heart Journal - Case Reports Nucleic Acids Research 11.561
Evolution, Medicine, & Public Health : Open Forum Infectious Diseases 3.240
Food Quality and Safety Oxford Medical Case Reports

Gastroenterology Report 2.688 Precision Clinical Medicine (new)

Genome Biology and Evolution 3.940 Progress of Theoretical and Experimental Physics 2.290
GigaScience 7.267 Regenerative Biomaterials

Human Reproduction Open Rheumatology Advances in Practice

in silico Plants (new) Social Cognitive and Affective Neuroscience (SCAN) 3.500
Innovation in Aging Synthetic Biology

Integrative Organismal Biology (new) Transactions of Mathematics and its Applications

International Journal of Low-Carbon Technologies 0.837 Translational Animal Science

International Journal of Neuropsychopharmacology 3.981 Transportation Safety and Environment (new)

JAMIA Open (new) Virus Evolution

" Joining OUP and fully Open Access from 2019
2 Fully Open Access from 2019

3 @OUPLibraries For further information visit:




Librarian Resource Centre

Our online Oxford Journals Librarian Resource Centre will help
you to use your account, set up access, and serve your library
users with ease. It features comprehensive information on:

LICENCE OPTIONS

ACTIVATING ONLINE ACCESS

KBART FILES AND MARC RECORDS
COUNTER-COMPLIANT USAGE REPORTS
PROMOTING YOUR SUBSCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SUPPORT

FAQS
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Key services

for your library

ACCESS FROM \o
LATEST ISSUE
BACK TO 1996

In addition to perpetual access
to subscribed years

FLEXIBLE
PRICING

For institutions or
consortia of any size

—0
TRAINING SIMPLE
RESOURCES CONTROL

Including user guides,
webinars, and
in-person training

Manage multiple
subscriptions
via one online

account
TOOLS FOR
RESEARCHERS USAGE
Email alerts, downloadable MONITORING

references, and integrated searching
via PubMed and Google Scholar /

COUNTER-compliant usage
reports all in one place

CONTACT US

For more information, a free trial for your library, or a quotation, please contact your

account manager or your regional team: O x E‘ORD

In the Americas: library.sales@oup.com | +1 919 677 0977 UNIVERSITY PRESS
Outside of the Americas: institutionalsales@oup.com | +44 1865 353907



